U23 Mezczyzn
tukasz Helizanowicz
Patryk Drabik
Maciej Dgbrowski
Marcin Golen
Mateusz Habieda
Mateusz Maleszka
Mitosz Zwierski
Adrian Kachel
Mateusz Maleszka
Kacper Pecyna

Elita Mezczyzn
Grzegorz Armatys
Jarostaw Zur

Karol Rozek
Michat Laskowski
Tomasz Bal
Mariusz Kozak
Maciej Biedronczyk

U23 Kobiet
Kinga Zur
Malwina Krzyczkowska

Elita Kobiet
Gabriela Wojtyta
Katarzyna Solus-Misko]

KS Lubor Skomielna Biata
UKS Sokot Kety

Superior Zator

KS Lubon Skomielna Biata
KS Lubon Skomielna Biata
7R Rowmix 72d

Superior Zator

UKS Zawojak

7R Rowmix 72d

Superior Zator

MTB Racing Team Tarnéw
KS Lubor Skomielna Biata
7R Rowmix 72d

KS AGH

KS Lubon Skomielna Biata
7R Rowmix 72d

KS Lubon Skomielna Biata

KS Lubon Skomielna Biata
KS Lubon Skomielna Biata

Superior Zator
KSM Trek Racing Team

O © 0O 00 o0 oo oN

o o N oo oo

© © 0o 0o 0o oo

© o 0o oo oo

© o o o o o

=)

o o ®m o o o

© o oo ooo

©O © 0o oo oo o

o o o o o o

©O ©O 0o oo oo o o

O ® O - 00 oo o wm

O W N OB 4o

20

® o o ©

66
62
56
42

46
21

255
55

325
45

o

© o o o o

© 0o 0o oo oo

©O © 0o 0o o oo

24

20

24
20

O 0o ®m oo oo

54
24
12

48

12
10

12
10

121
111
72
62
50
49
28

287
73

369
85

=N W s oo N

w h O N ®O

KS Lubori Skomielna Biata 15+7+6
Superior Zator 9+4+1

UKS Sokoét Kety

7R Rowix 72d 5+2

UKS Zawojak

KS Lubon Skomielna Biata 8+5+3
7R Rowmix 72d 7+4

MTB Racing Team Tarnéw

KS AGH

KS Lubon Skomielna Biata

Superior Zator
KSM Trek Racing Team
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